NEW-279-3 (07/2018)
PAGE 1 OF 3
Tip Style:
Taper Form Ball Nose
Diameters:
8mm, 10mm, 12mm, 16mm
Ball Nose Tip Radius:
1.5mm, 2.0mm, 3.0mm, 4.0mm

LF
Functional
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Flutes
FHA
Flute Helix
Angle
CCMS
Connection
Code
DHUB
Hub
Diameter
46W08009TQRB010 8.00 mm 1.50 mm 250.00 mm 4.00 mm 10 mm 15.40 mm 3 30 Chip Surfer T05 7.60 mm
46W10013T6RB020 10.00 mm 2.00 mm 250.00 mm 5.00 mm 14 mm 19.40 mm 3 30 Chip Surfer T06 9.30 mm
46W12013T8RB030 12.00 mm 3.00 mm 250.00 mm 6.00 mm 14 mm 23.40 mm 3 30 Chip Surfer T08 11.50 mm
46W16017TRRB040 16.00 mm 4.00 mm 500.00 mm 8.00 mm 17 mm 26.00 mm 3 30 Chip Surfer T10 15.20 mm
TAPER FORM TIP FOR STEELS AND HI-TEMPS
SERIES 46W_0
NOTE: When assembling, be sure tip is seated firmly on shank with no gap. Tightening Torque: T05=60in/lbs, T06=90in/lbs, T08=130in/lbs, T10=250in/lbs. No lubricant on adaption.
Wrenches sold seperately.

LF
Functional
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Flutes
FHA
Flute Helix
Angle
CCMS
Connection
Code
DHUB
Hub
Diameter
46W08009TQRB011 8.00 mm 1.50 mm 250.00 mm 4.00 mm 10 mm 15.40 mm 3 30 Chip Surfer T05 7.60 mm
46W10013T6RB021 10.00 mm 2.00 mm 250.00 mm 5.00 mm 14 mm 19.40 mm 3 30 Chip Surfer T06 9.30 mm
46W12013T8RB031 12.00 mm 3.00 mm 250.00 mm 6.00 mm 14 mm 23.40 mm 3 30 Chip Surfer T08 11.50 mm
46W16017TRRB041 16.00 mm 4.00 mm 500.00 mm 8.00 mm 17 mm 26.00 mm 3 30 Chip Surfer T10 15.20 mm
TAPER FORM TIP FOR NON-FERROUS
SERIES 46W_1
NOTE: When assembling, be sure tip is seated firmly on shank with no gap. Tightening Torque: T05=60in/lbs, T06=90in/lbs, T08=130in/lbs, T10=250in/lbs. No lubricant on adaption.
Wrenches sold seperately.